Old Chicago Tyler Tid Menu

https://menulist.menu
2240 N Tyler Rd Wichita, KS 67212, United States
+13167290002 - https:/loldchicago.com/locations/west-wichita-tyler

The restaurant from Wichita offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.8.
What Kelly Clark likes about Old Chicago Tyler Rd:

Oh, man! Tonight was a good one. The missus and | went on a search for a good place to watch the KU/WV
game. Bars around Wichita were packed! 45-hour wait. It was 7:30, and we were starving. Drove past OC, and
decided to see what the wait was. 15 minutes, nice. Got the twisted chicken fingers for an app. Very good.
Missus got the Applewood BBQ boneless wings. They were par. But me? Went with the Thai Pie. Definitely...
View all feedback. What Dominique Huet doesn't like about Old Chicago Tyler Rd:
| wanted a meat from me Calzone, | called the store to see if | could order one as the online menu did not list the
article. Taylor from old Chicago confirmed... View all feedback.
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Drinkss

DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

SALAD

Unique Brews
9903. CHRISTMAS ALE

8013. TANK 7
9901. HOLIDAY ALE

Malty & Roasted

398. TOASTED BOCK

$5.5
$7.0
$5.5

$5.3

9904. GINGERBREAD STOUT
9905. OATMEAL PORTER

233. SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER
LAGER

8017. TALLGRASS ZOMBIE MONKIE
8011. COOKIES 'N CREAM

(]
Easy Drinkiers
9902. SHINER HOLIDAY CHEER

8004. LONGBOARD ISLAND LAGER

9910. VANILLA MARSHMALLOW
STOUT

9909. ALLEY-OOP DUNKEL
9908. SCHWARZBIER
9907. JUICY TEMPO

9906. FOOL FOR YOU

$6.0
$6.3

$5.8

$6.0
$5.5

$5.0
$5.5

$6.0

$6.0
$6.3
$6.0
$6.0
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2240 N Tyler Rd Wichita, KS Opening Hours:

67212, United States Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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