



Old Chicago Tyler Rd Menu

https://menulist.menu 2240 N Tyler Rd Wichita, KS 67212, United States +13167290002 - https://oldchicago.com/locations/west-wichita-tyler









The restaurant from Wichita offers **19** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$5.8. What <u>Kelly Clark</u> likes about Old Chicago Tyler Rd:

Oh, man! Tonight was a good one. The missus and I went on a search for a good place to watch the KU/WV game. Bars around Wichita were packed! 45-hour wait. It was 7:30, and we were starving. Drove past OC, and decided to see what the wait was. 15 minutes, nice. Got the twisted chicken fingers for an app. Very good. Missus got the Applewood BBQ boneless wings. They were par. But me? Went with the Thai Pie. Definitely... View all feedback. What Dominique Huet doesn't like about Old Chicago Tyler Rd:

I wanted a meat from me Calzone, I called the store to see if I could order one as the online menu did not list the article. Taylor from old Chicago confirmed... View all feedback.

Old Chicago Tyler Rd Menu



Drinks		9904. GINGERBREAD STOUT	\$6.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		9905. OATMEAL PORTER	\$6.3
		233. SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER LAGER	\$5.8
		8017. TALLGRASS ZOMBIE MONKIE	\$6.0
		8011. COOKIES 'N CREAM	\$5.5
PIZZA			
SALAD		Easy Drinkers	
Unique Brews		9902. SHINER HOLIDAY CHEER	\$5.0
		8004. LONGBOARD ISLAND LAGER	\$5.5
9903. CHRISTMAS ALE	\$5.5	9910. VANILLA MARSHMALLOW STOUT	\$6.0
8013. TANK 7	\$7.0		
9901. HOLIDAY ALE	\$5.5	9909. ALLEY-OOP DUNKEL	\$6.0
		9908. SCHWARZBIER	\$6.3
Malty & Roasted		9907. JUICY TEMPO	\$6.0
398. TOASTED BOCK	\$5.3	9906. FOOL FOR YOU	\$6.0

Old Chicago Tyler Rd Menu



Old Chicago Tyler Rd

2240 N Tyler Rd Wichita, KS 67212, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00

